
THE FREMONT DISTANCE CLASSIC 15K 

Sunday, October 2, 2011 
 

MALE OVERALL:  JOHN GILBERT 57:58 

    JOHN KOLESAR 

    DAVE WALLINGFORD 

FEMALE OVERALL:   LISA HOFFMAN 1:08:11 

    JAMIE GILBERT 

    RACHEL ALDRICH 

     

MALE MASTER’S: BRIAN MARTIN 1:03:18 

FEMALE MASTER’S:  JULIE DICESARE  1:09:53 

 

RESULTS 

1. JOHN GILBERT    57:58 

2. BRIAN MARTIN    1:03:18 

3. JOHN KOLESAR    1:05:15 

4. DAVE WALLINGFORD   1:07:57 

5. LISA HOFFMAN    1:08:11 

6. JULIE DICESARE    1:09:53 

7. DAVID BOYLE    1:10:02 

8. MARK WARMAN    1:11:36 

9. JUSTIN PARKS    1:12:27 

10. JAMIE GILBERT    1:12:51 

11. RACHAEL ALDRICH   1:13:34 

12. CARRIE GOLDEN    1:13:40 

13. BETH REITER    1:14:27 

14. DAVE FISHER    1:14:34 

15. DOUG ADAMS    1:15:07 

16. CLARE LOY     1:15:10 

17. ANDY GLICK    1:15:48 

18. AMY ALT-COAN    1:15:49 

19. MARC GLOTZBECKER   1:15:59 

20. DENNIS SCOTT    1:17:44 

21. JEFF GABEL    1:18:28 

22. GREGG GERBER    1:18:29 

23. GREG CORTHELL    1:19:07 

24. TOM STIERWALT    1:20:43 

25. DOMINGO VALADEZ   1:22:45 

26. BILL LAGROU    1:23:11 

27. KEITH ROBINSON    1:24:28 

28. MARCY BRICKNER    1:25:15 

29. CLINT FILLMORE    1:25:20 

30. NICOLE HILL    1:25:59 

31. MIKE SPENCER    1:25:59 

32. JENNIFER TINGLEY    1:27:54 

33. AMBER MALAN    1:28:48 

34. ALICIA GARNICA    1:30:27 

35. COLLEEN SCHLEA    1:30:41 

36. BARBARA MILLER    1:30:57 

37. MATT DAVIS    1:31:40 

38. JESSICA BERLEKAMP-CROWELL  1:31:46 

39. IGNACIO GARNICA    1:33:05 

40. DANA ALCALA    1:33:23 

41. MARIA KRAMER    1:35:41 

42. ASHLEY ISAACS    1:40:00 



 

AGE GROUP RESULTS 

F- 15-19 

1. DANA ALCALA 

F- 20-29 

1. CARRIE GOLDEN 

2. JENNIFER TINGLEY 

3. JESSICA BERLEKAMP-CROWELL 

F- 30-39 

1. BETH REITER 

2. CLARE LOY 

3. NICOLE HILL 

F- 40-49 

1. AMY ALT-COAN 

2. COLLEEN SCHLEA 

F- 50-59 

1. MARCY BRICKNER 

2. BARBARA MILLER 

M- 20-29 

1. JUSTIN PARKS 

M- 30-39 

1. MARK WARMAN 

2. DOUG ADAMS 

3. CLINT FILLMORE 

M- 40-49 

1. MARC GLOTZBECKER 

2. GREG CORTHELL 

3. BILL LAGROU 

M- 50-59 

1. DAVID BOYLE 

2. DAVE FISHER 

3. ANDREW GLICK 

M- 60-69 

1. DENNIS SCOTT 

2. GREGG GERBER 

3. TOM STIERWALT 
 

 


